ACCOUNT NUMBER

Gener al

001-1201-512-1200
001-1201-512-1500
001-1201-512- 2100
001-1201-512-2200
001-1201-512- 2300

001-1201-512- 3400
001-1201-512- 4000
001-1201-512- 4100
001-1201-512- 4400
001-1201-512- 4700
001-1201-512- 4800
001-1201-512-4900
001-1201-512-5100
001-1201-512-5200
001-1201-512-5400
001-1201-512- 5500

* Kok K

ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON

Fund
City Manager

Regul ar Sal ari es & Wages
Speci al Pay

FI CA Taxes

Retirement Contributions
Life & Health Insurance

Per sonal Services

O her Contractual
Travel & Per Diem
Conmuni cat i ons/ Post age
Rental s & Leases
Printing & Bi nding
Pronoti onal Expenses

O her Current Charges

O fice Supplies
Operating Supplies
Books, Subscr p, Menber shi p
Trai ni ng

Servi ce

Operating Expenditures

Cty Manager

FI SCAL YEAR 2013/ 2014
JUNE EXPENDI TURE REPORT
75% OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

AVENDED
BUDGET

667, 527
5, 280
45, 566
60, 077
74,582

853, 032

800
7,060
2,000
5, 800

888, 615

ENCUMBRANCE

202
926

4,651

YEAR- TO- DATE  UNENCUMBERED

ACTUAL

481, 158
3, 647
30, 849
40,171
51, 233

629, 108

BALANCE

186, 369
1,633
14, 717
19, 906
23, 349

245,974

800
2,867
1,536
1,519

849

253, 698

% of
EXPENDED
BUDGET



